HRA 17750.00 17750.00 0.00 17750.00 
 Additional Allowances 11136.00 11136.00 0.00 11136.00 
 TOTAL_CTC*   64386.00 0.00 64386.00 

PF 1800.00 
 PROF. TAX 200.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 64386.00 64386.00 0.00 64386.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2000.00

Net Pay : 62386.00 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2024 - March 2025

Description Gross Exempt Taxable
 Basic 35500.00 0.00 0.00 
 HRA 17750.00 0.00 0.00 
 Additional Allowances 11136.00 0.00 0.00 

Gross 64386.00 0.00 0.00 

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A